52.
51.
50.
49.
48.
47.
46.
45.
44.
43.
42.
41.
40.
39.
38.
37.
36.
35.
34.
33.
32.
31.
30.
29.
28.
27.
26.
25.
24,
23.
22.
21.

hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét

hét

A vagodsertés termel8i ara Magyarorszagon

E kategoria

mennyiség (db)

16 854
24030
24 867
25634
24043
26 340
25844
26 267
21471
23 447
23431
22932
22112
20 828
21529
19737
20 607
20 501
19518
18 945
22232
21687
18 287
20907
20 460
21041
21297
22018
22130
20815
21480
23410

hasitott meleg
suly HUF/kg
818,10
830,04
845,79
827,00
809,53
782,50
775,31
769,74
782,98
785,96
840,36
848,14
842,11
853,17
844,56
830,93
824,65
840,27
812,56
769,01
729,09
743,33
735,76
745,77
751,26
741,14
742,79
718,57
703,77
693,31
689,19
674,48

valamennyi kategoéria

mennyiség (db)

41411
56 142
59947
56 017
54072
55620
55789
56 554
47 500
54766
53 385
54 278
52 564
52 440
52 397
50938
52 967
49 895
50786
45674
51138
51833
51829
52 022
53030
52119
54 079
54 115
57 619
47 129
54 621
57 294

hasitott meleg
suly HUF/kg

827,11
836,17
849,02
833,18
812,91
786,85
777,44
773,15
785,94
787,36
843,47
851,67
843,66
855,45
845,94
834,74
827,09
842,43
813,97
772,15
728,60
743,57
736,94
745,82
751,45
744,16
743,52
718,84
706,67
692,91
692,06
677,48



20.
19.
18.
17.
16.
15.
14.
13.
12.
11.

10.

9.
8.
7.

Forras: NAIK AKI PAIR

hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét
hét

hét

. hét
. hét
. hét
. hét
. hét

. hét

22562
21242
24619
22332
19043
19 569
24101
22 665
20384
19 565
19 881
22947
22 697
20178
18 599
19 485
20 580
21231
19329
14 859

679,00
676,62
721,92
708,69
712,09
726,04
721,44
726,13
700,62
676,08
595,35
498,10
458,03
446,66
443,10
456,09
456,03
467,79
471,77

478,58

56 172
53 429
58 430
56 132
46 311
48 478
57727
56 823
50773
48 951
49 827
54 548
57 064
54 769
48 892
18 599
53 365
54773
51577
41733

679,01
677,34
721,65
710,20
710,80
730,02
723,22
724,38
696,90
672,87
593,01
497,95
459,55
445,40
443,85
443,10
456,13
467,35
471,70

477,71



